

§
CHAMBER MATTER

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 1710-1718 OF 2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4150-4154,
4160-5162 AND 4163/2013 @ C.A.Nos.4150-4163/2013

C.P. KAVERAMMA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.N.P.C.D.S.M.KANNADA MUTT Respondent(s)

Date: 19/09/2013 These Petitions were circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the review petitions by way of circulation
immediately after the disposal of SLP(C)...CC No.16926/2013.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master