

ITEM NO.301(MM)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 16926/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 24/09/1998 in WA No.5689/1997,WA
No.5816/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

C.P POONACHA(D) TH LRS & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N. CHANNABASAVA DESIKENDRA SWAMIGALU

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

C.M.P.NO...../..... IN R.P.(C)NO. 1710-1718 of 2013 IN C.A.
NO.4150-4163/2013

(With office report)

Date: 28/02/2014 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S.Sudheer,Adv.(Mentioned by)

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

The above matters were mentioned before Hon'ble Dr. Justice
B.S. Chauhan which were listed as a Special Bench matter before His
Lordship and Honble Mr. Justice Fakkir Mohamed Ibrahim Kalifulla.

List the matters after three weeks.

(Deepak Mansukhani)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Assistant Registrar