

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...../2015

CC No(s). 7660-7664/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/12/2013 in WPC No. 50831/2013,04/12/2013 in WPC No. 50832/2013,04/12/2013 in WPC No. 50833/2013,04/12/2013 in WPC No. 50834/2013,04/12/2013 in WPC No. 50835/2013 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

KAVERAMMA &amp; ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE TAHSILDAR VIRAJPET TALUK &amp; ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 03/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashanto Chandra Sen,Adv.  
Mr. P. S. Sudheer,Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari,Adv.  
Ms. Anushruti,Adv.  
Ms. Ankita Saikia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 07.08.2015.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER